
Pachet Materiale

I.D.: 100596003

Data publicarii	25.07.24	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.177,43 RON - 2.177,43 RON

Descriere: 1 COT PPR Q20-90GR buc 0.42 20 8.40 2 TEU PPR Q20 buc 0.84 6 5.04 3 MONOBLOC PPR Q20 buc 21.85 1 21.85 4 COT ADAPTOR Q20 FIL INT buc 5.04 2 10.08 5 ROBINET PPR Q20 buc 12.61 2 25.22 6 TEAVA PVC Q50- 0.5M buc 4.20 8 33.60 7 COT PVC Q50-45GR buc 2.52 8 20.16 8 COT PVC Q50-90GR buc 2.52 4 10.08 9 TEU PVC Q50 buc 3.36 2 6.72 10 NEGRESE 35*3.5 buc 0.04 1000 40.00 11 SURUB AUTOF. 4.8*35 buc 0.29 400 116.00 12 BCA 10 buc 10.08 99 997.92 13 TEAVA RECT 10*10*3 buc 294.12 3 882.36
